L13000171299

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Bosiliese Zilak) (Bille)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900307597099

01/17/18--01048--006 **35.00

18 JAN 24 PN 3:3

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR	R SP DARLING FAMILY LLC
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L13000171299	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fc	ee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to the following:
CURITS B. CASSNER	
(Name of C	Contact Person)
BOND, SCHOENECK 8	& KING, PLLC
(Firm	n/Company)
4001 TAMIAMI TRAIL N	N. #250
(Ad	ddress)
NAPLES, FL 34103	
(City/State	te and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matt	eter, please call:
CURTIS B. CASSNER	at (239) 659-3848
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amoun	nt:
□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of the limited liability compar	ny is: SP Darling Family LLC.
2.		d on December 11, 2013 and assigned document
numbe	r L13000171299.	
3.	The date dissolution was approved:	Dec. 19, 2017.
4.	Minutes of Special Meeting of All Mem	bers of SP Darling LLC Unanimously Approving
Dissol	ution were executed on	, 2017 resulting in the limited liability company's
dissolu	ation pursuant to section 605.0701. Florid	la Statutes.
	ures of the members having the same pre the dissolution:	percentage of membership interests necessary to
Signat	ure	Typed or Printed Name
L	town R. Darling	Steven R. Darling
		Peter L. Darling

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of the limited liability company is: SP Darling Family LLC.
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on December 11, 2013 and assigned document
numl	ber L13000171299.
3.	The date dissolution was approved: <u>DEC.</u> 19 2017.
4.	Minutes of Special Meeting of All Members of SP Darling LLC Unanimously Approving olution were executed on <u>DEC</u> . <u>19</u> , 2017 resulting in the limited liability company's
	plution pursuant to section 605.0701, Florida Statutes.
	atures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to ove the dissolution:
Sign	ature Typed or Printed Name
	Steven R. Darling
/	2-t- x2-1